introductory sub-table {I)(a)

Name of the Company: Jaiprakash Power Ventures Ltd.

Scrip Code 532627, Name of the scrip Jaiprakash Power Ventures Ltd., class of security: A

As on: June 30, 2012

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-
up shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of
shares of the company

Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0

group

Held by public 0 0 0
Total - D 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible

No. of outstanding

As a % of total no. of

As a % of total no. of

securities’- securities outstanding shares of the company,
convertible securities {assuming full conversion
of the convertible
iti

Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public USP 200 Million 100 4.10

Total - E 0 0 0
Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. [As a% of total no. of

of warrants shares of the company,
assuming full conversion
ofwarrants .
|Held by promoter/promoter 0 0 0
group
Held by public

Total - F

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full
conversion of warrants and
convertible securities

Rs. 27322921490/-




Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern
Table (1)(a}
Category |Category of Number of {Total number {Number of Total Shares Pledged
code |Sharcholder Sharehold {of shares sharesheld in |shareholding as or otherwise
ers dematerialized |a percentage of encumbered
form total number of
shares
As apercentage|Asa Number of Asa
of{A+B)* percentage |shares percentag
of (A+B+() e
{n {(In {11 ] ) (vi) (vin (Vi) (IX)=
VI/(IV)
*100
{A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group®
1 indian
(@) |Individuals/ Hindu 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Undivided Family
(b) Central Government/ State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Government{s]
(3] Bodies Corporate 2! 1968567842 | 1968567842 75.00 75.00 1465022383 74.42
{4} Financial Institutions/ 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Banks
{e} Any Others(Specify) 0 0 4] 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
{e-1) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
{e-ii) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total{A}(1) 2l 1968567842 1968567842 75.00 75.00 1465022383 74.42
2 Foreign
a Individuals (Non-Residents 0 Y 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals]
b Rodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0.00
¢ Institutions 3] 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
d Qualified Foreign Investor Q 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
e Any Qthers(Specify) 0 0 0 0.00 .00 0 0.00
e-i 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0] 0.00
e-if 0 0] 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total(A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total Shareholding of zl 1968567842 1968567842 75.00 75.00( 1465022383 74.42
Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
{B] Public shareholding NA NA
1 Institutions
(a} Mutual Funds/ UTl 6] 47107297 47107297 1.79 1,79
() |Financial Institutions ’ 18] 61734257 61734257 2.35 2.35
Banks
{c) Central Government/ State 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Government(s) .
(d}) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e} insurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
H Foreign Institutional 291 18909225 18909225 0.72 0.72
Investors
{g) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Investors
{h) Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(i} Any Other {specify) 0 0 0 .00 0.00
(i-)
(i-ii)

-
peda, X




Sub-Total {B}{1}

53

127750779

127750779

4.86

4.86

BZ

Non-instifutions

{a)

Bodies Corperate

253¢

58842608

58842608

2.24

2.24

03]

Individuals

Individuals -i. Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

309035

100590654

100571653

383

383

ii. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
¢apital in excess of Rs. 1
lakh.

449

15817690

15817690

0.60

0.60

{c}

Any Other {specify)

{c-i)

Non Resident Indian

1412

1658325

1658325

0.07

0.07

(c-ii)

Trust

19

351529225

351529225

13.39

13.39

{c-iii}

Sub-Total (B)(2)

313454

528438502

528419501

20.14

- 2014

(B)

Total Public
Shareholding {B}=
(BU1)+(B)(2}

313507

656189281

656170280

25.00

25.00

TOTAL (A)+(B)

313509

2624757123

2624738122

100.00

100.00

©

Shares heid by Custodians
and against which
Depository Receipts have
been issued

Promoter and Promoter
Group

0

G

0

Public

Y

G

0

(==

Sub-Total (C)

0

0

a

GRAND TOTAL
{A}+(B)+(C)

313509

2624757123

2624738122

100.00

160.00




EHE] L g elongingto the
i o yRoter Groun”
Sr. No. Name of the Details of Shares held Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares (including
shareholder securities underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities) as a % of
diluted share capital
Number of | Asa % of grand No. Asa Asa%of | Numberof Asa% Numberof {| Asa%
shares held total (A) percentage| grand total warrants totat convertible total
+(B)+(C} (AY+(B)+{C) held number of securities | number of
of sub-clause warrants held convertible
{H(a) of the securities
same of the same
. class. class
a {an i vz w FZ?*(‘O({[ o) i) (1x) 1 (X0 {xiy
1*10
b Jaiprakash 1783000600 67.930] 1342409231 75.289 51.144 0 - 0 0 0 65.257
Associates Limited
B faypee Infra 185567242 7.070( 122613152 66,075 4,671 0 0 0 0 £792
AVentures [ A
Private Company
with unlimited
liability),
"OTAL 1968567842 75.000] 1465022383 74.421 55.816 0 0 0 0 72,048
[

*) The term "ercumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the $AST Regulations, 2011

A
5r. No. Name of the Number of Sharesasa Details of warrants Details of corvertible Total shares
shareholder shares held percentage of |Number of Asa% Nutnber of  |% w.r.ttotal (including
total number of |warrants total convertible [number of underlying
shares {i.e, [held number of {securities convertible shares
Grand Total warrants |held securities of | assumingfuil
{AY+{B)+(C) of the same conversion of
indicated in the same class warrants and
Statement at class convertible
para (1}(a) securities)
above} asa % ol
diluted share
canital
1 HDFEC Trustee 31270480 1.191 0 ¢ 0 0 1144
Company Limited- '
HDFC Equity Fund
? BOI Shareholding 29055382 1.107 0 0 0 0 1.063
Ltd.
- Naresh Chander 344076923 13.109 0 0 0 0 12.593
Talwar Ravinder
Mohan Chadha
{[PVL Trust}
TOTAL 404402785 15.407 g 0 0 0 14801




(D))

{in®
$r.No. {Name of the DR Helder Type of Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
outstanding | underlying outstanding DRs { number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
DR (ADRs, Statement at para (i)(a) above}
GDRs, SDRs,
ete]
NA NA NA NA

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a percentage of Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares total number of shares Numberof | Asa%total | Numberof % wat {including
the Persons Acting in {i.e, Grand Total warrants numberof | convertible total underlying
Concert {PAC) with {A)+(B)+(C) indicated in warrantsof | securities number of shares
them Statement at para (I){a} the held convertible assuming full
above} same class securities conversion of
of the same warrants and
class convertible
securities) asa
% of diluted
share capital
1 Naresh Chander Talwar 344076923 13.109 0 0 o 0 12.593
Ravinder Mohan Chadha
I {IPVL Trust)
) Total 344076923 13.109 0 0 0 0 12,593
(0(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
Sr. No. [Name of the shareholder {Number of |Locked-in sharesasa
locked-in percentage of total number of
shares shares {i.e,, Grand Total
{A)+{B)+{C) indicated in
Statement at para (I){a) above}
1 Jaiprakash Associates 436259231 16.621
Limited
()a) Statement showing details of Repository Receipts (DRs).
$r. No. |Type of outstanding DR Number of |Number of shares underlying | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc)) outstanding Joutstanding DRs number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A)+(B)+{C) indicated in
DRs Statement at para ()(a} above}
NA NA NA NA




